
8--9 9--10 10--11 11--12 12--1 1--2 2--3 3--4 4--5

24-03-18 Sat 1

25-03-18 Sun 2

31-03-18 Sat 3

01-04-18 Sun 4

07-04-18 Sat 5

08-04-18 Sun 6

14-04-18 Sat 7

15-04-18 Sun 8

21-04-18 Sat 9

22-04-18 Sun 10

28-04-18 Sat 11

29-04-18 Sun 12

30-04-18 Mon

01-05-18 Tue

05-05-18 Sat 13

06-05-18 Sun 14

12-05-18 Sat 15

13-05-18 Sun 16

19-05-18 Sat 17

20-05-18 Sun 18

26-05-18 Sat 19

27-05-18 Sun 20

BCA 5 T P ABS

BCS-051 ABS 9 SDH

BCS-052 SJ 6 SJ Mr. Sudhir Juare

BCS-053 DDR 7 DDR

BCS-054 SDH 7 AC

BCS-055 HJ 6 HJ

BCSL-056 AC 8

BCSL-057 DDR 6

BCSL-058 SDH 7

BCSL-057(P)-DDR

BCS-052(T)-SJ

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCS-053(T)-DDR

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCS-052(T)-SJ

BCS-055(T)HJBCS-051(T)-ABS

BCS-055(T)HJBCSL-058(P)-SDH

BCS-055(T)HJ

BCSL-057(P)-DDR

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCSL-057(P)-DDR

BCS-053(T)-DDR

BCS-053(T)-DDR

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCSL-057(P)-DDR

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCS-055(T)HJ

BCSL-057(P)-DDR

BCSL-057(P)-DDR

BCS-052(T)-SJ

BCS-055(T)HJ

BCS-054(T)-SDH BCSL-058(P)-SDH

BCS-054(T)-SDH

BCA 5

Mr. Hardik Jogi 9766532213

BCSL-058(P)-SDH

BCS-052(T)-SJ

BCS-052(T)-SJ

BCS-053(T)-DDR BCS-054(T)-SDH

BCSL-058(P)-SDH

BCS-054(T)-SDH BCSL-058(P)-SDH

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCS-052(T)-SJ

BCS-054(T)-SDH

9371996853

9881711774

9975497678Mr. Anupam Choubey

Mr. Dhiraj D. Rane

Dr. Ashish Sasankar 9975497786

Ms. Sandhya Dahake 9420123882

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCS-055(T)HJ

BCS-053(T)-DDR

BCSL-058(P)-SDH

BCSL-058(P)-SDH

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCS-051(T)-ABS

BCSL-056(P)-AC

BCS-053(T)-DDR

BCS-053(T)-DDR

BCS-054(T)-SDH

BCS-054(T)-SDH


